M ANSTITION




APPETIZER

VEGETABLE SPRINGROLL
Served with Bangkok Sauce

CHICKEN WINGS
Choose Your Fav: Buffalo Sauce or Teriyaki

CAULIFLOWER POPCORN
Deep Fry Batter Cauliflower served with Thousand Island Dipping

Soup

PUMPKIN SOUP
Creamy Pumpkin Soup Served with Garlic Crutton

BAKSO AYAM
Indonesian Chicken Meatball Soup served with Cabbage, Vermenceli and Rice Cake

MAIN COURSE

NASI GORENG LOI1
Loi Signature Fried Rice with Meatball, Sausage,
Chicken served with Egg, Chicken Satay, Prawn Crackers and Pickle

CHICKEN KECOMBRANG RICE BOWL
Pan Seared Chicken Leg served with Tourchginger Dressing, Egg, Saute Vegie and Rice

CHICKEN SATAY
Indonesian Chicken Satay Served with Rice Cake and Peanut Sauce

PASTA CARBONARA
A Classic Roman Pasta Dish with Creamy Sauce, Bacon and Garlic Bread

PASTA PRIMAVERA
Vegie Creamy Pasta with Broccoli, Carrot, Zuccihini, Mushroom and Red Capsicum

PASTA BOLOGNESE
Classic Italian Bolognese Sauce served with Garlic Bread

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE PUDDING
Served with Rum Vanila Fla

CREAM BRULEE

30K

35K

30K

45K

45K

65K

65K

60K

65K

55K

65K

35K

50K

Classic French Dessert with Creamy Custard Base Topped with a Hard Layer of Caramelized Sugar

ALL THE PRICE NOT INCLUDING 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10% SERVICE




HOT BREW

ESPRESSO SINGLE 20K
ESPRESSO DOUBLE 30K
AMERICANO 35K
CAPPUCINO 40K
FLAT WHITE 40K
ICED COFFEE
ICED CAPPUCINO 50K
ICED MOCHA 50K
ICED LONG BLACK 45K
HOT TEA
LOI HERBAL TEA 40K

ICED FLAVOUR TEA

PEACH TEA 45K
LYCHEE TEA 45K
MINT TEA 45K
HEALTY BLEND

HEALTHY GREEN 50K
(Pokcoy, Spinach, Cucumber, Apple)

L-O-1 50K
(Lychee, Orange , Ice Berg)

STREES SOLUTION 55K

(Cucumber, Celery, Pineapple, Beetroot, Basil, Green Tea)

FRESH JUICE

WATERMELON JUICE 50K
PINEAPPLE JUICE 50K
SHAKE & SMOOTHIES
BANANA SMOOTHIES 50K

(Banana,Milk,Yoghurt)
MILK SHAKE 40K

(Choice : Chocolate, Vanila, Strawberry)

SOFT DRINK
COKE 30K
COKE ZERO 30K
TONIC WATER 30K
SODA WATER 30K
SPRITE 30K
BEER
BINTANG 50K
MINERAL WATER
EQUIL NATURAL WATER 40K
EQUIL SPRAKLING WATER 40K

ALL THE PRICE NOT INCLUDING 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10% SERVICE




